

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Project No : NP COLO 1A19, 1D45

Eastern Federal Lands Highway Division  
 FLMA No: NPS PMIS No. 222416, 222422I  
 NPS Drwg No. 333/130710

Project Name : Colonial National Historical Park□

Solicitation No: DTFH71-17-B-00021

State : VA/

County : York & James City

Federal Location : Colonial National Historical Park

Opened at: Sterling, VA  
 Opened by: C. Shawn Long  
 Date: 4/20/2017

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: C. Shawn Long

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 4/20/2017

Contract Awarded to: Pavkov Contracting, Co., Inc.

Award Date: 07/06/2017

Contract Number: DTFH71-17-C-00024

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>\$ 420,000.00</b>	
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 S. Guignard Drive Sumter, SC 29150		\$ 857,925.00	\$ 857,925.00
Waskey Services LLC 2651 N. Flannery Road Baton Rouge, LA 7081		\$ 1,292,525.00	\$ 1,292,525.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Schedule A **Total of Bid Items:** **\$ 420,000.00** **\$ 857,925.00** **\$ 1,292,525.00**  
 Project No: NP COLO 1A19, 1D45

Project Name: Colonial National Historical Park

CQ = "Contract Quantity"			Engineer's Estimate		Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.		Waskey Services LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION							
Line A0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 24,082.50	\$ 24,082.50	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING							
Line A0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
27001-0000	GROUT (FLOWABLE FILL)							
Line A0060	5	CUYD	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 5,875.00
55220-0000	REPAIR CONCRETE (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL REPAIR)							
Line A0080	15	SQYD	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 60,375.00
55225-0000	CLEAN AND RESEAL JOINTS							
Line A0100	720	LNFT	\$ 65.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,000.00
55506-0000	MISCELLANEOUS STEEL (REPLACE JUNCTION BOX LID)							
Line A0120	6	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 6,750.00
56101-0000	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE INJECTION AND CRACK REPAIR							
Line A0140	20	LNFT	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
56601-0000	SHOTCRETE (2 INCHES TO 4 INCHES, OVERHEAD REPAIR)							
Line A0160	15	SQYD	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 88,500.00
57601-0000	PILE ENCAPSULATION							
Line A0180	150	LNFT	\$ 750.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 3,677.00	\$ 551,550.00	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 565,500.00
60404-0000	CATCH BASIN							
Line A0200	1	EACH	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
60706-0000	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (WEEPHOLES)							
Line A0220	6	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,950.00
62016-1000	MASONRY, BRICK, WALL							
Line A0240	1	SQYD	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00
62030-0000	REPOINT STONE MASONRY							
Line A0260	3,600	LNFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 252,000.00
62502-0000	TURF ESTABLISHMENT							
Line A0280	50	SQYD	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
63502-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE							
Line A0300	30	EACH	\$ 33.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
63502-3100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM							
Line A0320	1	EACH	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Schedule A **Total of Bid Items:** **\$ 420,000.00** **\$ 857,925.00** **\$ 1,292,525.00**  
 Project No: NP COLO 1A19, 1D45

Project Name: Colonial National Historical Park

CQ = "Contract Quantity"		<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.</b>		<b>Waskey Services LLC</b>		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
63503-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
Line A0340	550	LNFT	\$ 4.45	\$ 2,447.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,750.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN							
Line A0360	95	SQFT	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,365.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 10,450.00
63701-0000	FIELD OFFICE							
Line A0380	1	EACH	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule B

Eastern Federal Lands Highway Division

Project No : NP COLO 1A19, 1D45

FLMA No: NPS PMIS No. 191729□

NPS Drwg No. 333/130710

Project Name : Colonial National Historical Park□

Solicitation No: DTFH71-17-B-00021

State : VA/

County : York & James City

Federal Location : Colonial National Historical Park

Opened at:

Sterling, VA

Opened by:

C. Shawn Long

Date:

4/1/2017

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: C. Shawn Long

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 4/20/2017

Contract Awarded to: DTFH71-17-C-00024

Award Date: 07/06/2017

Contract Number: Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>\$ 150,000.00</b>	
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 S. Guignard Drive Sumter, SC 29150		\$ 257,115.00	\$ 257,115.00
Waskey Services LLC 2651 N. Flannery Road Baton Rouge, LA 7081		\$ 337,875.00	\$ 337,875.00

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Schedule B **Total of Bid Items:** **\$ 150,000.00** **\$ 257,115.00** **\$ 337,875.00**  
 Project No: NP COLO 1A19, 1D45

Project Name: Colonial National Historical Park

CQ = "Contract Quantity"			Engineer's Estimate		Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.		Waskey Services LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION							
Line B0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 12,783.75	\$ 12,783.75	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
20303-0200	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE DECK (TIMBER)							
Line B0040	150	SQYD	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 67,500.00
20303-1600	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT							
Line B0060	65	SQYD	\$ 16.25	\$ 1,056.25	\$ 154.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,400.00
40301-0200	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE 2							
Line B0080	18	TON	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 13,950.00
55601-1300	BRIDGE RAILING, TIMBER							
Line B0100	150	LNFT	\$ 130.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 61,500.00
55701-2000	STRUCTURAL TIMBER AND LUMBER, TREATED							
Line B0120	10	MFBM	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 13,562.00	\$ 135,620.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
62502-0000	TURF ESTABLISHMENT							
Line B0140	40	SQYD	\$ 14.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM							
Line B0160	235	EACH	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,275.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,500.00
63503-0300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3							
Line B0180	70	LNFT	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00
63503-0900	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, SNOW FENCE							
Line B0200	1,900	LNFT	\$ 5.70	\$ 10,830.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 9,025.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN							
Line B0220	50	SQFT	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00